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G-GYM groep verstandelijke beperking

groep DE BEREN

GBS ALBERTSTRAAT
Maandag van 18u30-19u30
120 €

11/sep
18/sep
25/sep
2/okt
9/okt
16/okt
23/okt
30/okt herfstvakantie
6/nov
13/nov
20/nov
27/nov
4/dec
11/dec
18/dec
25/dec kerstvakantie
1/jan kerstvakantie
8/jan
15/jan
22/jan
29/jan
5/feb
12/feb krokusvakantie
19/feb
26/feb
4/mrt
11/mrt
18/mrt
25/mrt
1/apr paasvakantie
8/apr paasvakantie
15/apr
22/apr
29/apr
6/mei
13/mei
20/mei Pinkstermaandag
27/mei

3/jun

GGV-DE BEREN lessenreeks

G-GYM

VLIMMEREN




